
Liberty Community Unit # 2 School District  
2020 - 2021 ​Proposed School Calendar   

Revised 6-17-20 
 
August 17 Monday Teachers’ Institute - No School 
August 18 - 21 Tue - Fri 2:00 PM Dismissal, Teachers work in their rooms  
August 24 Monday First Full Day of School 
 
September 7 Monday Labor Day - No School 
September  11 Friday School Improvement Day - 11:30 AM Dismissal 
 
October  9 Friday Teacher Institute - No School 
October 12 Monday Columbus Day - No School 
October 16 Friday End of 1​st​ Quarter 
October 28 Wednesday Parent Teacher Conference - 11:30 AM Dismissal 
October 29 Thursday Parent Teacher Conference - 11:30 AM Dismissal 
October 30 Friday Parent Teacher Conference - No School 
 
November  3 Tuesday Election Day  ​(new holiday declared by Governor Pritzker) 
November 13 Friday School Improvement Day - 11:30 AM Dismissal 
November  25 - 27 Wed - Fri Thanksgiving Vacation 
 
December 17 - 18 Thu - Fri Semester Exams; 2:00 PM dismissal; end of first semester 
December 21 - Jan 1 Mon - Fri Winter Vacation 
 
January 4 Monday School Resumes 
January  15 Friday School Improvement Day - 11:30 AM Dismissal  
January 18 Monday M. L. King Day - No School 
 
February 12 Friday School Improvement Day - 11:30 AM Dismissal 
February 15 Monday President’s Day - No School 
 
March 12 Friday End 3​rd​ Quarter & School Improvement Day - 11:30 AM Dismissal  
 
April  2 - 6  Fri – Tue Spring vacation 
April  30 Friday School Improvement Day - 11:30 AM Dismissal 
 
May  21 Friday 7:00 PM - Eighth Grade Promotion 
May 23 Sunday 2:00 PM - High School Graduation 
May 27 - 28 Thu - Fri Semester Exams, 2:00 PM dismissal, end of second semester  
May  31 Monday Memorial Day - No school 
 
June  2 Tuesday Teacher Institute - No school 
 
  
Note:​  There are six emergency days planned.  Last day of school and final exams for second semester may 
change depending on how many emergency days used. 
 
Notice​:  New days for 8​th​ Grade Promotion and High School Graduation.  We will be in school for Veteran’s Day 
and will hold Veteran’s Day Celebration then. 


